

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) No.5934 of 2007



2024:JHHC:44747

Bindu Mahto and Ors. Petitioners
Versus
The State of Jharkhand and Ors. Respondents

CORAM :HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE ANUBHA RAWAT CHOUDHARY

16/13.07.2018 Vide order dated 09.07.2018, this case was directed to
be listed alongwith C.M.P. No. 300 of 2018, but today C.M.P. No.
300 of 2018 is not on Board.

2. Office is directed to list both the cases i.e. W.P.(C)
No. 5934 of 2007 alongwith C.M.P. No. 300 of 2018 on 23.07.2018.

(Anubha Rawat Choudhary, J.)

Pankaj